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Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:25 Chester |Isharah 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.05
Single 30th 16:05 Rampant Lion 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -46.05
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 15:55 York Dance On The 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -46.05
Day
Single 30th 15:30 Gather 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -86.05
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 21:00 Hasanoanda 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.05
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 15:30 Ulshaw Bridge 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -76.05
Doncaster
Single 28th 20:40 Hamilton [Desert Ace 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96.05
Single 28th 17:10 Musharrif 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.05
Nottingham
Single 27th 18:20 Bath Rock Icon 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -86.05
Single 27th 17:50 Bath Macho Mover 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.05
Single 27th 16:20 Sky Pirate 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -96.05
\Worcester
Single 26th 19:40 Newbury |Guns Of Leros 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -106.05
Single 25th 15:15 Accessallareas 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -101.05
Southwell
Single 24th 14:50 Hexham [Something 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.05
Brewing
Single 24th 14:40 Voix D'Eau 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -91.05
\Worcester
Single 24th 14:30 Beauvais 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.05
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:40 Perth Golden Jeffrey 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.05
Single 23rd 14:55 Ayr Gworn 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -76.05
Single 23rd 14:35 Perth Xpo Universel 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.05
Single 22nd 20:00 Al Nafoorah 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -66.05
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 19:15 Spring 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -61.05
\Wetherby Waterfall
Single 22nd 18:10 Poetic Steps 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.05
\Wetherby
Single 21st 17:20 Nawassi 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:55 Ripon  [Daira Prince 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -46.05
Single 20th 14:10 Hamilton |Baronial Pride 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -52.3
Single 19th 16:35 Thirsk  |Bayshore 4.34 5.00 Win 1 16.70 -74.8
Freeway
Single 17th 16:25 Salisbury|Mythmaker 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -91.5
Single 17th 16:10 Suprematism 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.5
Doncaster
Single 16th 20:10 Leicester|A Sure 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.5
\Welcome
Single 16th 18:40 Leicester|Rita's Man 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.5
Single 16th 16:30 Hexham |Louloumills 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.5
Single 15th 16:05 York Another Touch 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.5
Single 15th 15:55 Newton |Capitoul 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.5
Abbot
Single 14th 18:40 Uttoxeter|Blagapar 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.5
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Single 13th 16:40 Haydock |Vision Clear 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.5
Single 13th 15:40 Haydock |Legal History 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.5
Single 13th 14:40 Haydock |Aghast 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.5
Single 12th 16:00 Salisbury|Last 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.5
Enchantment
Single 11th 15:15 Deauville 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -315
\Worcester Crystal
Single 11th 15:00 Brighton |Isle Of Man 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -66.5
Single 10th 16:20 Zac Brown 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.5
Goodwood
Single 10th 16:05 Evergate 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -91.5
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:50 Beverley |Prying Pandora 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -86.5
Single 8th 20:00 Haydock [Forest View 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.5
Single 8th 18:50 Haydock |Golden Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76.5
Each Way 8th 16:00 Carlisle |I'm Improving 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.5
Single 8th 15:00 Carlisle |Miss Dd 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -66.5
Single 7th 15:20 Widnes 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.5
'Yarmouth
Single 7th 15:10 Ripon Mooltazem 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.5
Single 6th 21:00 Kempton |Finale 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.5
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Staged 7.00 5.00 Win 1 28.50 -46.5
Engagement
Single 6th 16:10 Uttoxeter|The Black 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75
Squirrel
Single 5th 19:45 Belisa 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:45 Fontwell |Brown Bear 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Single 5th 15:15 Fontwell |Present 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -60
Destiny
Single 4th 15:50 Newton |All Kings 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
Abbot
Single 4th 15:10 Leicester|She Believes 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Single 4th 14:50 Newton |Bandsman 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Abbot
Single 3rd 16:55 Toosey 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Fakenham
Single 3rd 14:20 Cocker 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35
Fakenham
Single 2nd 15:15 Hexham |Spinning 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Scooter
Single 2nd 14:55 Mad Jack 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
\Worcester Mytton
Single 2nd 14:50 Alexandrakollo 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
Musselburgh  |ntai
Single 2nd 14:15 Mayson Mac 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Musselburgh
Single 1st 19:45 Cartographer 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Goodwood
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Arrogant 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

